Women United of Bedford County Power of the Purse Fundraiser Sponsorship Form

I wish to assist Women United of Bedford County by serving as an event sponsor for Power of the Purse fundraiser which will be held at the Bedford Elks Country Club on Thursday, September 12, 2024.

Please complete the following and return it along with your payment in the enclosed envelope:

Name:	
Address:	
Phone Number:	
E-mail Address:	

Name as you wish to have it listed in the program and table advertisements:

Please check the box of the sponsorship level you'd prefer:

"Evening Clutch " Sponsorship:	> \$1,500
"SATCHEL" Sponsorship:	→ \$750
"TOTE BAG" Sponsorship:	▶\$500
"CROSSBODY BAG" Sponsorship:	→ \$250
"WRISTLET" Sponsorship:	→ \$100

Checks may be made payable to:

Women United of Bedford County 119 East Penn Street Bedford, PA 15522

Women United of Bedford County is a non-profit 501 (c)(3) organization under the United Way of Bedford County umbrella. Sponsorships must be received on or before <u>August 12th</u> to ensure your sponsorship is recognized in all event publications.

Signature